Appendix C.2 Build Public-Private Partnerships and Support Networks Concluding Assessment for Alabama

Lead Individual name: Brock Long

Lead Individual phone number: 205-280-2201

Lead Individual email: brock.long@ema.alabama.gov

Supporting Activity	Citation to Supporting Document	If not applicable, please explain	Rating	Comments
What mechanism does the State plan to use to coordinate CIKR pandemic influenza response and recovery efforts?	Alabama's Pandemic Influenza Operational Plan, July 9, 2008, page(s) 167-168, The mandated function of the		3	
Has the State identified unique geographical issues, including trans-border concerns, as well as critical interdependencies within and across sectors and jurisdictions within those geographical boundaries affecting CIKR?	Alabama's Pandemic Influenza Operational Plan, July 9, 2008, page(s) 168, Code of Alabama 1975, Section 31-9-6		3	
Has the State shared these issues with all appropriate public- and private-sector CIKR partners and support networks?	Alabama's Pandemic Influenza Operational Plan, July 9, 2008, page(s) 166, Code of Alabama 1975, Section 31-9-6		3	
What specific actions has the State taken to develop and implement systems to communicate and collaborate with all appropriate CIKR to build public-private partnerships at the State, regional and local levels during and after a pandemic influenza outbreak?	Alabama's Pandemic Influenza Operational Plan, July 9, 2008, page(s) 169, When an ESF is activated		3	
Activity Added by State				
Sum of Ratings			12	
Corresponding Percentage			100%	
Overall Rating			No Major Gaps	